K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING February - 2022

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
01/02/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- CSF rhinorrhoea Dr. Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
[T, =
02/02/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Neeraja Dr.Kavitha Y
papillary carcinoma of
thyroid
04/02/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Newer Dr .Sheena Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Antihistamines in ENT
(ENOT—
08/02/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- Tongue carcinoma | Dr. Keerthi Dr.Kavitha Y
B S
09/02/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
cholesteatoma
11/02/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- otalgia Dr .Neeraja Dr.Ravishankar
I
15/02/2022 Tuesday SEMINAR- Fungal Dr. Neeraja Dr.Mohan k Appaji
rhinosinusitis and
management of CRS
16/02/2022 Wednesday | CASE PRESENTATION- chronic | Dr. Sheena Dr.Ravishankar
tonsillitis
18/02/2022 Friday JOURNAL CLUB- Dr. Keerthi Dr.Kavitha Y
chemotherapy in head and
neck cancer
22/02/2022 Tuesday Seminar — Laryngotracheal Dr .Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
stonosis
23/02/2022 Wednesday | Case presentation —Ear case Dr. Neeraja Dr.Kavitha Y
e [ ———
25/02/2022 Friday Seminar-Complications of DR.Sheena DR.Mohan Appaji
L rhinosinusitis =
opyto: 1. Medical Director, KVG MC&H 7
2. Principal, KVG MC&H Prof and HOD
3. Notice Board Department of ENT
4. Office File
professor & HOD
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